
LAB USE ONLY

COLOUR (C-41) BLACK & WHITE OUTSOURCE

NEGATIVE HANDLING SCAN SIZES & HOLD TIMES

NAME

FILM TYPE  /  PUSH  /  PULL

 

 

 

 

PUSH  /  PULL

PUSH  /  PULL

DATE                 /                 /  2021

PHONE

EMAIL

POSTAL ADDRESS

Please note: as a customer of Hillvale you will be added to our mailing list. If you do not wish to be added to our mailing list  
(or if you’d like to be removed) please contact us. Hillvale will not be responsible for loss, damage or anything unforeseen 
that happens to your negatives in the post. Having said that, we treat our cameras like our children and our negatives 
like our children’s children. When we take care of your photos, they become our own family. Prices are subject to change.

We are evolving every day and to give you the best product possible and from time to time our costs might change. All prices 
stated here are valid until 30/03/2021. Labs by photographers for photographers. Shoot FILM. Turnaround times vary. 
If you have any issues get in contact with us. We do love to hear from you. Thanks for supporting independent business in 
Melbourne. We Saw It Before You. KEEP THE FIRE BURNING. #hillvale www.hillvale.com.au 2021 ©

35mm 35mm / 120  SLIDE / E6 

PUSH / PULL (C-41) 

120  

Pickup / Hold @ Hillvale

Post All Orders

 $0

 $7.5

LO-RES / STANDARD 
Suitable for web and small prints  
up to 6” x 4”. 

HI-RES / LARGE 
Suitable for prints up to 12” x 18”. 
Full specs on our website. 

DROPBOX LINKS 
Stay active for 3 months. 
 

NEGATIVES 
Held on site for 3 months. 

ALL PRICES INCLUDE G.S.T.   |   TURNAROUND TIMES VARY FROM 2 - 7 DAYS   |   THANKS FOR CHOOSING HILLVALE

FOR A FULL PRICELIST AND INFORMATION PLEASE VISIT WWW.HILLVALE.COM.AU

YOUR DETAILS PLEASE PRINT ALL SECTIONS CLEARLY

JOB TURNAROUND WITHIN 24 HOURS

RUSH JOB + 50%

Hi-Res Scans

Hi-Res Scans

Hi-Res Scans Hi-Res Scans

Hi-Res Scans

 $22

Lo-Res Scans

Lo-Res Scans

Lo-Res Scans Lo-Res Scans

Lo-Res Scans

  $12

Develop Only

Develop Only

Develop Only Develop Only

Develop Only

 $7

16 BLACK STREET, BRUNSWICK, VICTORIA, 3056

 (IF NEGATIVE POSTAGE REQUIRED
 OR NOMINATE A PERSON TO PICKUP)

LAB USE ONLY

YOUR COMMENTS / REQUESTS

 $22

  $15

 $10

 $30

  $20

 $15

 $35

 $35

  $25

  $25

 $20

 $20

 BW

PUSH

C41COST

E6

LAB USE ONLY

No Scans

No Scans

No Scans No Scans

No Scans

Standard

Standard

Standard Standard

Standard

Large

Large

Large Large

Large
C-41 Only

DEVELOP@HILLVALE.COM.AU @HILLVALEPHOTO (03) 9023 3689


