HILLVALE LAB USE ONLY LAB USE ONLY		
16 BLACK STREET, BRUNSWICK, VICTORIA	A, 3056 🛛 DEVELOP@HILLVALE.COM.AU	@ @HILLVALEPHOTO (03) 9023 3689
YOUR DETAILS		PLEASE PRINT ALL SECTIONS CLEARLY
NAME		DATE / / 2021
PHONE		
EMAIL		
POSTAL ADDRESS		
(IF NEGATIVE POSTAGE REQUIRED OR NOMINATE A PERSON TO PICKUP)		
COLOUR (C-41)	BLACK & WHITE	OUTSOURCE
35mm	35mm / 120	SLIDE / E6
Develop Only No Scans \$7	Develop Only No Scans \$15	Develop Only No Scans \$20
Lo-Res Scans Standard \$12	Lo-Res Scans Standard \$20	Lo-Res Scans Standard \$25
Hi-Res Scans Large \$22	Hi-Res Scans Large \$30	Hi-Res Scans Large \$35
120	FILM TYPE / PUSH / PULL	PUSH / PULL
Develop Only No Scans \$10		PUSH / PULL (C-41)
Lo-Res Scans Standard \$15		Develop Only No Scans \$20
Hi-Res Scans Large \$22		Lo-Res Scans Standard \$25
RUSH JOB C-41 Only +50%		Hi-Res Scans Large \$35
JOB TURNAROUND WITHIN 24 HOURS		PUSH / PULL
NEGATIVE HANDLING	LAB USE ONLY SCAN S	IZES & HOLD TIMES
Pickup / Hold @ Hillvale \$0	COST C41 BW LO-RES / ST. Suitable for we up to 6" x 4".	ANDARD DROPBOX LINKS be and small prints Stay active for 3 months.
Post All Orders \$7.5	HI-RES / LAF	ints up to 12" x 18". Held on site for 3 months.
YOUR COMMENTS / REQUE	STS	
ALL PRICES INCLUDE G.S.T. TURNAROUND TIMES VARY FROM 2 - 7 DAYS THANKS FOR CHOOSING HILLVALE FOR A FULL PRICELIST AND INFORMATION PLEASE VISIT WWW.HILLVALE.COM.AU		
Please note: as a customer of Hillvale you will be added to our mailing list. If you do n		e you the best product possible and from time to time our costs might change. All prices

Please note: as a customer of Hillwale you will be added to our mailing list. If you do not wish to be added to our mailing list (or if you'd like to be removed) please contact us. Hillwale will not be responsible for loss, damage or anything unforeseen that happens to your negatives in the post. Having said that, we treat our cameras like our children and our negatives like our children's children. When we take care of your photos, they become our own family. Prices are subject to change. We are evolving every day and to give you the best prototarphores benefits from time to time our costs might change. All prices stated here are visited will util 30/03/2021. Labs by prototarphores prototarghores. Shoot FILM. Turnaround times vary. If you have any issues get in contact with us. We close to hear from you. Thanks for supporting independent business in Melbourne. We say it Before You. KEPT INFER FIRE REPURSH, Brilling www.hilwiae.com au 2021 0